CATHEDRAL CHURCH OF THE ADVENT

PN

LENTEN

PREACHING SERIES
AND LUNCHES

Ash Wednesday, March 5
through
Maundy Thursday, April 17

Weekdays at 12:05 p.m.

Wednesday, March 5 Glenda Curry
Bishop

Diocese of Alabama | Birmingham, Alabama

Amanda McMillen

Associate Rector

Christ Episcopal Church | Charlottesville, Virginia

Thursday-Friday, March 6-7

Arthur Price

Senior Pastor
Sixteenth Street Baptist Church | Birmingham, Alabama

Monday, March 10

Tuesday-Wednesday, March 11-12 Jacob Smith
Rector

The Parish of Calvary-St. George’s | New York, New York

David Zahl

Director

Mockingbird Ministries | Charlottesville, Virginia

Thursday-Friday, March 13-14

Steve Brown
Founder
Key Life Ministries

Monday-Wednesday, March 17-19

Thursday-Friday, March 20-21 Daniel Emery Price
Co-Host

1517 Podcasts

Cort Gatliff

Senior Pastor

South Highland Presbyterian Church | Birmingham, Alabama

Monday, March 24

Tuesday-Wednesday, March 25-26 Robby Holt

Senior Pastor
Covenant Presbyterian Church | Birmingham, Alabama

Thursday-Friday, March 27-28 Russ Levenson
Former Rector

St. Martin’s Episcopal Church (Houston) | Birmingham, Alabama

Monday-Wednesday, March 31-April 2 Ken Jones
Gerbard O. Forde Professor Emeritus of Church History

Grand View University |Des Moines, Iowa

Thursday, April 3 Fran Sciacca

Former Director
Hands of Hur Ministry | Birmingham, Alabama

Friday, April 4 Anna Harris Fitzgibbon
Senior Director of Content

Rooted Ministry | Birmingham, Alabama

Cal Macfarlane
Priest-in-Charge
8t. Aidan Anglican Church |Maose Jaw, Saskatchewan, Canada

Monday-Tuesday, April 7-8

Wednesday-Thursday, April 9-10 Cokiesha Bailey Robinson
Associate Dean of Mentoring and Cross Cultural Engagement
Grace College | Winona Lake, Indiana

Tal Prince
Counselor

Insights Counseling Center | Birmingham, Alabama

Friday, April 11

Monday-Wednesday, April 14-16 Dan Stulac
Assistant Professor of the Old Testament

Briercrest College and Seminary | Caronport, Saskatchewan, Canada
Thursday, April 17 Jonathan Linebaugh
Anglican Chair of Divinity
Beeson Divinity School | Birmingham, Alabama

Good Friday, April 18
12:00 p.m.

Cathedral Church of the Advent | Birmingham, Alabama

Craig Smalley
Dean and Rector
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